Recei ved: 11/13/2012

Mosaic NetworX LLC
Effective: December 13, 2012

St at us: CANCELLED

Ef fective Date: 12/13/2012

New York PSC No. 2
Leaf No. 78 (T)

Revision 1

Superseding Revision: 0

SECTION 5 - MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES AND CHARGES (CONT’D.)

5.1 Billing and Collection (Cont’d.)
5.14 Rates
A. Recording, per Customer message
B. ANI, per attempt
C. BNA
Establishment Charge

per telephone number, manual
per message processed, mechanized

$0.0081
$0.0121
$1,595.55

$0.4800
$0.0200

Issued By:

Cancel | ed by supplenment No. 1 effectivehiefZepevating Officer
454 Las Gallinas Ave., Suite 145
San Rafael, CA 94903
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